Linear Stages
ECO165LM
 Series
1www.aerotech.com
ECO165LM Series
Mechanical Bearing, Linear-Motor Stage
The ECO165LM series, part of the ECO linear stage
family, builds upon Aerotech’s long tradition of producing

 162
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 6
  DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
ECO165LM-0100 100 102-108 125 330 165 150 152.4
ECO165LM-0150 150 152-158 175 380 190 150 152.4
ECO165LM-0200 200 202-208 225 430 215 150, 350 152.4
ECO165LM-0250 250 252-258 275 480 240 150, 350 152.4
ECO165LM-0300 300 302-308 325 530 265 150, 350 152.4, 406.4
ECO165LM-0400 400 402-408 425 630 315 150, 350, 550 152.4, 406.4
ECO165LM-0500 500 502-508 525 730 365 150, 350, 550 152.4, 406.4
ECO165LM-0600 600 602-608 625 830 415 150, 350, 550, 750 152.4, 406.4, 660.4
GMATHEWS
MODEL BY:
MODEL FILENAME:
ECO165LM-CAT